9/7/2021 5:21:11 PM

EZ Top 20 Mixed 15-18 LCM Relay Times 09-07-2021

For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021
Mixed Gender 15-18 200 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time LSC Club / Meet Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name Leg 2 Age/Name Leg 3 Age/Name Leg 4 Age/Name

1 1:50.52 NE Executive Swim Club

2021 NE SSA Moose Meet 17 Leyden, Megan 16  Huang, Anthony 18 Tagliaferro, Isabelle 18 Januario, Jack
2 1:54.94 NE Webbs Tornadoes Swim Team 27.03

2021 FG Piranhas Senior Invitational 16 Bednarski, Jake 18 Miller, Nicole 17 Robson, Stella 16 Lynch, Ben
3 1:58.63 NE Executive Swim Club

2021 NE SSA Moose Meet 16 McDonald, Joshua 16 Lubelczyk, Muriel 17 Guerrette, Sarah 16 Tovtyn, Alex
4 2:00.53 NE Seacoast Swimming Association

2021 NE SSA Moose Meet 16 Bigelow, Colby 16 Olds, Madelyn 17 Donovan, Elli 16 Teeter, Brenndan
5 2:02.89 NE SOLO Aquatics

2021 NE SSA Moose Meet 16 Dmytruk, Sophia 16 King, Alex 17 Olofson, Brydie 18 Collins, Duncan
6 2:08.95 NE Seacoast Swimming Association

2021 NE SSA Moose Meet

16 Uzdelewicz, Oscar
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16 Cain, Kelsey

18

Caswell, Carly

16

Rosinski, Simon
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EZ Top 20 Mixed 15-18 LCM Relay Times 09-07-2021

For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021
Mixed Gender 15-18 400 Freestyle Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time LSC Club / Meet Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name Leg 2 Age/Name Leg 3 Age/Name Leg 4 Age/Name
1 3:39.52 VA Tide Swimming 55.47
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast 17 Wilson, Kayla 16 Mamaril, Colin 18 Tadder, Samantha 18 Hillery, Ryan
2 3:42.14 MD North Baltimore Aquatic Club 52.64
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 17 Branon, Ryan 16 Belbot, Maggie 17 Schere, Fiona 18 Calderon, Lucas
Meet
3 3:42.48 VA Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 57.92
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 16 Hanson, Wyllo 17  Parsons, Sam 17 Tankard, Kyleigh 18 Franklin, Alexander
Meet
4 3:42.54 CT Cheshire Y Sea Dog Swim Club 54.13
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast 18 Zellner, Joey 18  Tyler, Ali 18 Murphy, Sophie 18 Mitchill, Andrew
5 3:44.28 PV Mason Makos Swim Team 53.71
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast 17 Evers, Graham 16  Lim, Catherine 17 Dyson, Owen 15 Craig, Ava
6 3:44.37 MD Eagle Swim Team Inc. 53.17
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 18 Bitz, Colin 16  Cherches, Alan 17 Dopson, Mia Burke 18 Ghine, Dani
Meet
7 3:45.41 PV Occoquan Swimming Inc 54.56
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast 17 Hochard, Joshua 18 Daniel, Abby 17 Huffman, Benjamin 17 Cornwell, Jamie
8 3:46.84 VA Old Dominion Aquatic Club 52.43
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 18 Roberts, Zane 18  Johnson, Blake 17 Maher, Anna Cate 15 Faulkner, Bree
Meet
9 3:46.89 MD Eagle Swim Team Inc. 53.89
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 15 Greene, Drew 17  Sukeena, Nate 17 Volk, Alexandra 17 McNerney, Danielle
Meet
10 3:47.43 MA South Jersey Aquatic Club 53.20
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 17 Washart, Shane 16 Jones, Tanner 16 McHale, Alyssa 17 Palmer, Lydia
Meet
11 3:47.75 VA Coast Guard Blue Dolphins
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 15 Sere, Justin 17  Ellington, Ann Chappell 16 Marstellar, Isabel 18 Crisci, Aidan
Meet
12 3:48.50 MD North Baltimore Aquatic Club 53.38
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 16 Merani, Ryan 17 McKenna, Kacey 16 Kamdin, Sam 16 Smith, Amber
Meet
13 3:49.01 VA Quest Swimming 54.74
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 18 Rogness, Corey 16  Dodd, Allison 16 Bridgman, Riley 16 Yeomans, Josiah

Meet
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EZ Top 20 Mixed 15-18 LCM Relay Times 09-07-2021

Bulldog Swimming
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast

Old Dominion Aquatic Club

2021 FL ISCA International Senior
Meet

Quest Swimming

2021 FL ISCA International Senior
Meet

Fairport Area Swim Team
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast

SwimRVA

2021 FL ISCA International Senior
Meet

South Jersey Aquatic Club
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast

SwimRVA
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast

For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

53.38
17 Bijleveld, Lukas

55.13
17 Gavin, Cooper

55.05
15 Hufford, Ryan

59.12
18 Worrall, Alexis

57.07
16 Mortimer, Bryce

55.93
17 Dold, Aidan

55.72
15 Hollinger, Jace
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Chaston, Gareth

Hronek, Russell

Duren, Matt

Palmer, Alex

Killen, Ala

Schwartz, Dov

Ragsdale, Ann-sidney

15

16

18

16

15

17
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Bijleveld, Luna

Henry, Emma

MccCallie, Sydney

Guilfoil, Ella

Hollinger, Jace

Merch, Ang

Brock-Turner, Eliza

17

16

18

17

16

17

18

O'Connor, Katie

Moorman, Riley

Dyer, Ashley

Vasta, Myles

Ferguson, Mackenzie

Roma, Isabella

Everett, Darl
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For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021
Mixed Gender 15-18 200 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time LSC Club / Meet Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name Leg 2 Age/Name Leg 3 Age/Name Leg 4 Age/Name

1 1:55.23 NE Phoenix Swimming 31.24

2021 FG Piranhas Senior Invitational 16 Amuan, Malia 15 Topi, David 18 Bartolomucci, Andrew 16 Chokureva, Michaela
2 2:01.54 NE Phoenix Swimming 31.90

2021 FG Piranhas Senior Invitational 17 Charlat, Jenna 18 Bielecki, Alex 15 Dion, Josh 17 Patch, Kenzie
3 2:09.14 NE Webbs Tornadoes Swim Team 36.19

2021 FG Piranhas Senior Invitational 16 Hartshorn, Hannah 16 Lynch, Ben 16 Bednarski, Jake 18 Prosky Gilbert, Mary Kelly
4 2:09.31 NE YMCA of Greater Nashua Storm

2021 NE SSA Moose Meet 15 Jewett, Cambria 15 Jewett, Dylan 15 Wilson, Braelyn 15 Fung, Dylan
5 2:20.33 NE YMCA of Greater Nashua Storm

2021 NE SSA Moose Meet 17 Helmer, Noah 16 Daily, Hunter 16 Emanuele, Olivia 17 Strimling, Julia
6 2:20.93 NE Executive Swim Club

2021 NE SSA Moose Meet 16 Bradsher-Behra, Dylan 16 Lubelczyk, Muriel 16 Wang, Joseph 18 Shusta, Olivia
7 2:25.74 NE Seacoast Swimming Association

2021 NE SSA Moose Meet 16 Cain, Kelsey 16 Olds, Madelyn 16 Rosinski, Simon 16 Teeter, Brenndan
8 2:31.04 NE Seacoast Swimming Association

2021 NE SSA Moose Meet 18 Caswell, Carly 16  Dey, Jishnu 16 Bigelow, Colby 18 Donahue, Megan
9 2:35.39 NE Seacoast Swimming Association

2021 NE SSA Moose Meet 16 Dugmore, Liam 16 Uzdelewicz, Oscar 17 Houghton, Abbey 16 Tracey, Olivia
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EZ Top 20 Mixed 15-18 LCM Relay Times 09-07-2021

For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021
Mixed Gender 15-18 400 Medley Relay Long Course Meters

Rank Time LSC Club / Meet Legl Time
Leg 1 Age / Name Leg 2 Age/Name Leg 3 Age/Name Leg 4 Age/Name
1 4:03.07 VA Tide Swimming 1:03.41
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast 17 Wilson, Kayla 18 Tadder, Samantha 17 Temme, Ashton 18 Hillery, Ryan
2 4:04.67 VA Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 58.30
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 17 Whetstine, Clayton 16  Liang, Daniel 17 Tankard, Kyleigh 16 Hanson, Wyllo
Meet
3 4:05.36 MD North Baltimore Aquatic Club 1:04.71
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 16 Koff, Mabel 16  Merani, Ryan 16 Belbot, Maggie 17 Branon, Ryan
Meet
4 4:08.60 MD Eagle Swim Team Inc. 58.27
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 18 Bitz, Colin 16  Cherches, Alan 18 Ghine, Dani 17 Dopson, Mia Burke
Meet
5 4:09.56 MD Eagle Swim Team Inc. 1:00.54
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 18 Wilson, Brandon 17  Sukeena, Nate 17 Macmullan, Kira 17 McNerney, Danielle
Meet
6 4:11.45 VA Quest Swimming 1:07.45
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 16 Dodd, Allison 18  Menninger, Jason 17 Dean, Blakely 16 Schorr, Sophia
Meet
7 4:12.11 MD North Baltimore Aquatic Club 1:05.90
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 15 Black, Grace 16 Schrepfer, Brody 16 Smith, Amber 18 Calderon, Lucas
Meet
8 4:12.17 CT Cheshire Y Sea Dog Swim Club 1:07.09
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast 17 Crowley, Tahlia 17  Chen, Eddy 15 Barto, Julia 18 Adlianitski, Martin
9 4:13.47 NE Greenwood Swimming 1:06.91
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 17 Song, Chloe 17  Fournier, Nick 18 Folger, Sam 16 Witkus, Amanda
Meet
10 4:14.37 MA Nittany Lion Aquatic Club 1:36.21
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast 16 Castro, Jade 16  Erdley, Shawn 16 Blake, Teddy 15 McCool, Kiaha
10 4:14.37 VA Tide Swimming 1:07.38
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast 18 Knepper, Sophie 18  Spain, Noah 16 Dinunzio, Bobby 16 Knapp, Sophia
12 4:14.62 MA South Jersey Aquatic Club 1:03.04
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 17 Washart, Shane 17  Short, Nick 16 Zane, Abby 17 Palmer, Lydia
Meet
13 4:14.84 VA Quest Swimming 58.99
2021 FL ISCA International Senior 17 Duren, Matt 16 Bridgman, Riley 17 Watson, Eric 18 Dyer, Ashley

Meet
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14 4:15.38 VA
15 4:15.58 PV
16 4:15.68 VA
17 4:16.53 PV
18 4:17.68 VA
19 4:22.36 MA
20 4:23.11 CT

EZ Top 20 Mixed 15-18 LCM Relay Times 09-07-2021

Hanover Aquatics, Inc

2021 FL ISCA International Senior
Meet

Occoquan Swimming Inc
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast

Old Dominion Aquatic Club

2021 FL ISCA International Senior
Meet

Occoquan Swimming Inc
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast

Old Dominion Aquatic Club

2021 FL ISCA International Senior
Meet

South Jersey Aquatic Club
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast

Chelsea Piers Aguatic Club
2021 FL ISCA Summer Senior Blast

For Dates 9/1/2020 - 8/31/2021

1:07.95
17 lvie, Maggie

1:05.23
17 Hochard, Joshua

1:09.19
17 Scheneman, Jackie

1:09.62
16 Stahl, Annaleagh

1:09.12
16 Henry, Emma

1:09.21
16 Fekete, Em

1.07.31
18 Haley, Maddie
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17

17

17

16

18

15

15

Rempe, Brock

Heilen, Sophia

Yoder, Carson

Newland, Bennett

Johnson, Blake

Stack, Keegan

Jones, Chas

16

15

16

16

16

15

17

Ivie, Molly

Golembiewski, Sienna

Oberley, Mattie

Truong, Dawson

Almariento, Lj

Albuquerque, Alicia

Sigtryggsson, Emmy

17

17

18

17

17

16

18

Deal, Logan

Huffman, Benjamin

Roberts, Zane

Cornwell, Jamie

Maher, Anna Cate

Stankus, Thomas

Todorovic, Nicholas



